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Led Slim Downlight
15W 3000K Warm White
15W 4000K Daylight
15W 6500K Cold White

DC15.0W-02005
DC15.0W-08005
DC15.0W-01005

1
1
1

24
24
24

12,75
12,75
12,75

260 x 505 x 425
260 x 505 x 425
260 x 505 x 425

Technical Specications

Rated Current
Class
Consumption
Service Life
CRI
Power Factor
Starting Time
Operating Voltage Range
Rated Voltage
Rated Power
Lumen
Luminous Colour
Chrominance Signal
Colour Temperature
Body Colour
Body Material
IP Denition

15W 3000K Warm White
15W 4000K Daylight
15W 6500K Cold White

Code No.Product Name Piece in
Box

Piece in
Package

Gross Weight 
(kg)

Size of 
Package (mm)

%85 Energy - Savingø180

! ø195

ø195

ø170

20
.6

DC15.0W-02005

140mA
A+
15kWh/1000h
20.000 hours
 80
> 0.5
< 1sec.
100-240VAC
AC230V 50Hz
15 W
1100
Warm White
WW
3000K
White/RAL 9016
Aluminum
IP40

DC15.0W-08005

140mA
A+
15kWh/1000h
20.000 hours
 80
> 0.5
< 1sec.
100-240VAC
AC230V 50Hz
15 W
1100
Daylight
NW
4000K
White/RAL 9016
Aluminum
IP40

DC15.0W-01005

140mA
A+
15kWh/1000h
20.000 hours
 80
> 0.5
< 1sec.
100-240VAC
AC230V 50Hz
15 W
1200
Cold White
CW
6500K
White/RAL 9016
Aluminum
IP40

Makel Led Slim Downlight


